
Post

Post

WV

TP

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

S002
214.114

S001
214.203

S003
211.700

S004
210.825

S005
208.815

S006
210.429

S007
211.922

S008
212.425

213.79

213.86

213.90

213.95

213.97

214.03

214.08

214.09

214.11

213.93
213.98

213.98

213.94

213.91

213.86

213.85

213.78

213.72

213.80

213.82

213.91

213.95

213.92

213.93

213.92 214.11

214.03

213.99

214.09

214.13

214.12

214.10

214.06

214.06

211.51

211.49

211.51

211.58

211.73

211.64

211.72

211.69

211.94

212.47

213.23

212.78
213.01

212.75

212.53

212.45

213.56

213.92

213.86

213.51

212.56

212.15

211.71

211.60

211.61

213.27

213.40

213.03

212.91

212.92

212.99

212.74

212.14 211.80

211.74

211.69

211.63

211.64

211.65

211.72

211.23

211.40

210.78

210.75

210.19

209.83
210.15

210.59

210.89

210.78

210.43

209.46

210.01209.12

209.07

209.09

209.11

209.09 209.16

209.12

209.22 209.59

210.01

210.11

209.95

209.46

208.86

208.70

208.70

208.70

208.75

208.78

208.80

208.82

208.80

208.81

208.78

209.37

210.08

210.13

210.10

210.11

210.14

210.09

210.03
210.03

209.89

209.82

210.00

210.09

209.84

208.84

208.82

208.79

208.79

208.81

208.79

208.53

208.83

209.48

208.99

208.16

208.82

208.80
208.81

208.78 208.77

208.83

208.80

211.57

211.56 211.56

211.56

211.57

211.57

211.53

211.54

211.54

211.54
210.14

210.13

210.12

210.82

210.14

210.72

210.84

210.76

210.38

210.73

210.39

210.24

210.17
209.13

209.96

210.17

212.26

211.98

211.79

211.65

211.73

211.60

211.64

211.56

211.51

211.59

211.52

211.48

211.65

211.77

211.79

211.60

211.51

211.51

212.52

211.86

211.82

211.77

212.34

212.32

211.71

211.73

212.47

212.62

212.80

213.03

213.29

213.67

213.24

213.00

213.45

212.47

212.61
212.45212.25

212.35

212.59

213.02

213.19

213.31

213.39

213.46

213.83

213.95

213.99

214.00

213.78

213.46

213.04

212.55

212.03

211.50

211.09

210.60

209.42

210.03

210.37

210.93

211.40

211.82

212.02

212.21

212.42

212.95

213.31

213.60

212.90

213.31

213.70

212.06

211.85

211.74

213.0

213.0

Approximate corner of building/
covered in ivy

Ridge 218.11
Eaves 215.42Eaves 215.18

Ridge 220.78

Ridge 221.25
Eaves 217.92

Ridge 218.19
Eaves 215.15

Thl
212.03

Thl
211.80

Thl
209.26

Thl
211.98

Ridge 222.27
Eaves 218.99

Ridge 220.57
Eaves 217.51

Thl
211.84

Ridge 218.28
Eaves 214.26

Ridge 216.59
Eaves 213.70

Mhcl 210.08
IL 209.34

100------->

------ <------
100

Mhcl 211.18
IL 210.73

Mhcl 210.86
IL 210.42

100------>

--- ------

FFL
212.00

Mhcl 208.90
IL 208.08

<------150

Plymouth Road

G

G

Mhcl 214.06

Channel

Access road

Tarmac footpath

Tarmac footpath

Sycamore
D0.6

Holly
D0.25

D0.15

Fir
D0.6

Beech
D0.5

Mbol

Horse chestnut
D0.7

Silver birch
D0.35

Silver birch
D0.35

Silver birch
D0.45

Beech
D0.15

Beech
D0.25

Silver birch
D0.25

Brick edging

Brick edgingGravel

Grass

Grass

Grass

Steps

0.6h Brick retaining wall

0.6h Brick retaining wall

0.6h Brick wall

0.6h Brick wall

0.6h Brick wall

Gravel

Brick paving

Br
ic

k 
re

ta
in

in
g 

w
al

l

Grass
Planting

D0.15

D0.15

Conifer
D0.8

2.
3h

 B
ric

k w
all

Channel

Step

Mhcl 211.62
UTL

Mhcl 211.67
UTL

Tarmac

Tarmac

Brick paving

Hedgerow

H
ed

ge
ro

w

Step

Step

Step

Steps

Area of scrub

Area of scrub

Brick
paving

Bl
oc

k r
et

ain
ing

 w
all

Bl
oc

k r
et

ain
ing

 w
all

Oak
D0.8

Grass

Grass
Brick
wall

Horse chestnut
D1.1

1.
8h

 T
im

be
r f

en
ce

1.
8h

 T
im

be
r f

en
ce

Fir
D0.6

1.8h Timber fence

Conifer
D0.45

Conifer
D0.2

Conifer
D0.3

Conifer
D0.2

Area of scrub

Mhcl 210.06
UTL

Conifer
D0.4

Conifer
D0.4

Conifer
D0.3

Conifer
D0.3

Conifer
D0.3

Conifer
D0.35

Conifer
D0.4

Area of scrub

Co
nif

er
 h

ed
ge

ro
w

D0.3

Steps

Steps

Planting

Brick retaining wall
Planting

Area of scrub

Pl
an

tin
g

1.
8h

 B
ric

k 
wa

ll

Approxim
ate line of brick w

all

Brick wall

Steps

Grass
Planting

Planting

Planting

Shed
Brick retaining wall

Brick retaining wall

D0.15
Fir

D0.15

Brick retaining wall

Brick retaining wall

Step

Steps

Brick paving

Fir
2xD0.6

Planting

Mhcl 209.15
UTL

Mhcl 209.22
UTL

Step

Step

Gravel

Brick edging

Brick edging

Ap
pr

ox
im

ate
 lin

e o
f b

ric
k w

all

Area of scrub

Steps

Step

No.23

TRISTAN ARTHUR
ARCHITECTS

PROPOSED EXTENSIONS AND ALTERATIONS AT
PLYMOUTH ROAD

Scale

1:200 @ A2 JAN

Date

Job

Dwg Title

SITE PLAN AS EXISTING

Dwg no.

1241_23

Rev Date Comments

07852 296229
www.tristanarthurarchitects.com

tristan@tristanarthurarchitects.com
The Studio, 43 Bromsgrove Road, Romsley, Halesowen, B62 0LE


	Sheets and Views
	23


